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05 May 2018

Automotodrom Brno - 5403 mtr.

Ravenol 1-H Endurance - Race

621Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Wetter

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

703 E-TWO4Fischer-Fischer 2:05.247BMW Z4 GT3 27 1:00:51.4492 143.82
X-57 E-GT4Pavlovec-Janis 2:05.698 27 1:01:28.2242 142.39
X-55, X-59 E-ELITEKrabec-Kwolek 2:08.104 27 1:01:37.2912 142.04
33 E-TCM5Degeorgi-Svepes 2:07.043Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 27 1:02:03.3344 141.04
297 E-YT5Adamek-Hornak 2:13.258BMW M3 E36 GTR 26 1:02:27.22516 134.95
99, 599 E-TCMTraxler-Happl 2:20.941Audi  S3 24 1:01:24.02724 126.71
506 E-TWO3Meisinger-Weimar 2:23.620Seat Leon Supercopa 24 1:01:57.83115 125.56
119 E-BMWVis zokay-Racz 2:24.598BMW 325i 24 1:02:19.92822 124.82
2 E-K8Witzany-Witzany 2:38.103Ford Mustang 22 1:02:19.26618 114.43
27 E-KEgmont Wimmeder 2:43.087Jaguar E-Type 21 1:02:46.6851 108.44
1 E-K1Vettoretti-Kaiser 2:44.191Mini Cooper S 20 1:02:28.7153 103.77

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

703 Fischer-Fischer1 12 BMW Z4 GT31
X-57 Pavlovec-Janis13 152
33 Degeorgi-Svepes16 16 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup3
703 Fischer-Fischer17 27 BMW Z4 GT34

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

703 Fischer-Fischer BMW Z4 GT32:07.433 14:10:5811
703 Fischer-Fischer BMW Z4 GT32:05.247 14:13:0322

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.zeit In
Geschw

.

Summary of best laptimes per class

X-55, X-59 E-ELITEKrabec-Kwolek 2:08.104 2 151.84
X-57 E-GT4Pavlovec-Janis 2:05.698 2 154.74
119 E-BMWVis zokay-Racz 2:24.598 22 134.52BMW 325i
27 E-KEgmont Wimmeder 2:43.087 1 119.27Jaguar E-Type
1 E-K1Vettoretti-Kaiser 2:44.191 3 118.46Mini Cooper S
2 E-K8Witzany-Witzany 2:38.103 18 123.03Ford Mustang
99, 599 E-TCMTraxler-Happl 2:20.941 24 138.01Audi S3
33 E-TCM5Degeorgi-Svepes 2:07.043 4 153.10Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
506 E-TWO3Meisinger-Weimar 2:23.620 15 135.43Seat Leon Supercopa
703 E-TWO4Fischer-Fischer 2:05.247 2 155.30BMW Z4 GT3
297 E-YT5Adamek-Hornak 2:13.258 16 145.96BMW M3 E36 GTR
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Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.zeit In
Geschw

.

Summary of best laptimes per class

211, 542 E-YT6Walter Schropper 2:15.095 12 143.98Viper, C orvette

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

23703 Fischer-Fischer BMW Z4 GT31
3X-57 Pavlovec-Janis2
133 Degeorgi-Svepes Porsche 991 GT3 Cup3
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